
Food
V = Dishes are vegetarian MP = Included in our student meal plan. PB = plant based.

Please note not all ingredients are listed in the menu descriptions. If you have a food allergy please advise your community host before ordering

Need to connect to WIFI? Simply select TSH Guest. We are cashless and only take card payments.

Bites 
Vegan chicken nuggets (V)(MP) teriyaki sauce, spring onions 
Oyster mushroom bites (V)(MP) spring onion, sweet chili sauce
Nachos (V) cheese, crème fraiche, avocado, chipotle, pickled red onion,
jalapeno, chipotle tabasco
Bitterballen choose beef or vegan (PB), mustard         

9.50
9.50
8.50

6.50

6.00
10.00
9.50

10.00

Bowls & Grains
So﻿up of the day (MP) Daily changing soup / toasted bread 
Ceasar Salad lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing
Poke Bowl (V) edamame, red cabbage, cucumber, carrot, avocado, sesame soy dressing, 
sriracha mayo
Salad﻿ of the week (MP) Please ask your host for this week’s salad
Add-ons: bacon 3.00, chicken 3.00, no-meat crispy chicken 3.50, no-meat sausage 3.50

Soup & Sandwich Sandwich & soup of the week
Salmon Bagel (MP) Smoked salmon, cream cheese, spinach, chives, lemon 
Sandwich of the week (MP) Please ask your host for weekly sandwich 

Soups & Sandwiches 
12.00
10.00
8.50

Breakfast Brunch
Served daily between 8:00 to 11:00
Breakfast Bagel (MP) vegan cream cheese, vegan sausage, avocado, tomato
Yoghurt Bowl (V)(MP) Greek yoghurt, honey, coconut flakes, walnuts, dried
fruits, granola, banana
Breakfast Bagel Scrambled eggs, bacon, cheddar cheese, avocado, tomato  
Breakfast Plate 2 fried eggs, bacon, baked beans, hash brown, baked
tomatoes, 2 slices of gouda cheese, brown bread    

9.50
8.00

9.50
9.50



Food
V = Dishes are vegetarian MP = Included in our student meal plan. PB = plant based.

Please note not all ingredients are listed in the menu descriptions. If you have a food allergy please advise your community host before ordering

Need to connect to WIFI? Simply select TSH Guest. We are cashless and only take card payments.

Sides
Dutch Fries 
Sweet Potato Fries
Side Salad    

4.50
5.00
4.50

Something Sweet
Vega﻿n sorbet (PB) 3 scoops of your choice 
Ice Cream (V) 3 scoops of your choice
Oreo & caramel Sundae (V) Vanilla ice cream, Oreo, caramel sauce, whipped cream 
Cake of the week (V) Please ask your host for the weekly cake

4.50
4.50
6.00
6.50

Comfort 
People's dish (MP) Weekly changing dish, please ask your host
Garlic Bread* (V)(MP) Garlic oil, rosemary
Margherita Pizza* (V) (MP) Tomato sauce, fior di latte, basil
Diavola Pizza* Tomato sauce, mozzarella, Calabrian salami, honey, chili 
Your New Favourite Mascarpone, bacon, mushroom, tomato, mozzarella, basil

10.50
5.00
10.00
12.50
14.50

Burgers & Buns

Plant-based Hotdog Bratwurst (PB)(MP) crispy onions, sauerkraut, mustard & sriracha mayo 
Plant-based Beef Burger (MP) caramelized onions, cheddar, ketchup, mustard, tomato,
lettuce
Plant-based Chicken Burger (MP) tomato, lettuce, cheddar, avocado, lemon mayo 
  Change your burger to MRIJ beef or crispy chicken for 3.50 
  Change to sweet potato fries 1.00
                   

Served on brioche and Fries
9.00
16.00

16.00



Sodas & Juices

Coffees & teas Water

Beers

Cocktails

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White 
Mocha
Iced Coffee 
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Fresh Ginger Tea
Fresh Mint Tea

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta
Fanta Cassis
Sprite
Thomas Henry Tonic 
Thomas Henry Ginger Ale
Thomas Henry Ginger Beer
Thomas Henry Bitter Lemon
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00 
3.50
3.00
3.50
3.50

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Aperol Spritz
Negroni
Mojito
Cuba Libre
Espresso Martini
Dark & Stormy
Moscow Mule
Gin & Tonic

Made Blue Still
Made Blue Sparkling

Heineken 4.0% - 25cl
Heineken 4.0% - 50cl
Seasonal draught
Lagunitas IPA 6.2%
Kompaan Levensgenieter NEIPA 4.5%
Kompaan Bondgenoot Blond 5.2%
't IJ IJwit Wheat 6.5%
Brand Weizen 5.0%
Liefmans Fruit Beer 3.8%
Seasonal can / bottle
Apple Cider
Heineken 0.0%
Brand IPA 0.0%
Brand Weizen 0.0%

7.50
9.50
7.50
7.50
9.50
8.50
8.50
7.50 | 8.50

3.00
3.00

3.50
5.50
6.00
6.50
5.50
5.50
6.50
5.50
4.50
6.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50

Drinks



Drinks

Red Wines 

Rose Wine

White Wines 

Sparkling Wine
Macabeo, Chardonnay / Spain

Grenache Gris / France

Chardonnay / France
Sauvignon Blanc, Verdejo / Spain
Pinot Grigio / Italy

Merlot / France
Syrah, Monastrell / Spain
Negroamaro / Italy

4.50 | 20.00
5.25 | 29.00
6.00 | 34.00 

4.00 | 20.00
5.25 | 29.00
6.00 | 34.00

4.50 | 25.00

5.00 | 28.00

Please note not all ingredients are listed in the menu descriptions.

If you have a food allergy please advise your community host before ordering.

Need to connect to WIFI? Simply select TSH Guest

42 Below Vodka
Ketel One Vodka
Beefeater Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Olmeca Tequila Blanco
Olmeca Tequila Reposado
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Goslings Black Rum
Chairman's Spiced Rum
Jack Daniel's
Jameson
Monkey Shoulder
Hennessy VS
Jagermeister
Campari
Cointreau
Kahlua
Bailey's

3.50
4.00
3.50
4.00
4.50
4.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
5.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50

No & Low

Spirits

Homemade Lemon Iced Tea
Homemade Peach Iced Tea
Homemade Lemonade
YAYA Yuzu Kombucha
YAYA Passionfruit Kombucha
Club-Mate Caffeinated
Paloma 0.0%
Popstar Martini 0.0%

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.25
4.25
4.00
5.50
6.50
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